1.00 1  2195.0085590A  2,195.0046  0.00SAREE  PREMIUM SILK  3,195.00

1.00 2  1850.0084352A  1,850.0046  0.00SAREE  590  2,250.00

2.50 3  625.00828084  250.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  S-AURA GUARD WHT  300.00

1.00 4  725.0078729A  725.0041  0.00DHOTI   PARMSURAT  925.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.50

5395.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5395.00Total  7120.00